8:45

9:00

9:30

10:25

10:40

11:40

12:15

1:10

1:15

2:10

CHOE)

3:15

St Mary's & St Benedict's RC Primary School
LKS2 timetahle fo

Class Summer

St Mary's
Q & St Benedict's

-'n RC Primary School

L]

Friday SLT/PPA
, Register/Next Steps Register/Next Steps Register/Next Steps .
Register/Next Steps SPAG (10mins) SPAG (10mins) SPAG (10mins) Register/Next Steps
Class Worship, Class Worshi Class Worship. (9:00-9:15)
Whaole School Worship Whole School Worship
Maths Maths
Maths Maths Maths
Break - whistle blown at 10:38am
English, - RE Music (KS2 Hall) English RE
Guided, Reading Guided Reading English Guided Reading History
Lunch time - inside 12:20-12:40 then outside with whistle blown at 1:08pm
Register/Silent Reading Register/Silent Reading Register/Silent Reading Register/Silent Reading
Maths calculations Maths calculations
French
Swimmi
Science (4 Weeks, 2 x History) English English

2:00 - 2:30 PHSCE/My,

Happy Mind,

Guided Reading Guided, Reading & NNS
2:30 PE Computing
Class Novel (5 mins) Class Novel (5 mins) Class Novel (5 mins)
Home time Home time Home time Home time Home time

Running track daily, as appropriate.

Art to e hlocked and taught

Weekly Tests to be completed on Friday,




