St Mary's & St Benedict's RC Primary School LKS2 timetable for Rigby Class Summer



Time	Monday	Tuesday SLT	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday SLT/PPA
8:45	Register/Next Steps	Register/Next Steps SPAG (10mins)	Register/Next Steps SPAG (10mins)	Register/Next Steps SPAG (10mins)	Register/Next Steps
9:00	Whole School Worship	Class Worship	Class Worship	Class Worship (9:00-9:15)	Whole School Worship
9:30	Maths	Maths	Maths.	Maths.	Maths
10:25	Break – whistle blown at 10:38am				
10:40	English –	RE	Music (KS2 Hall)	English	RE
11:40	Guided Reading	Guided Reading	English	Guided Reading	History
12:15	Lunch time — inside 12:20-12:40 then outside with whistle blown at 1:08pm				
1:10	Register/Silent Reading	Register/Silent Reading	Register/Silent Reading	Register/Silent Reading	
1:15	French	Science (4 Weeks, 2 x History)	Maths calculations	Maths calculations	- Swimming
2:10	Happy Mind 2:30 PE		English	English	
			Guided Reading	Guided Reading & NNS	Computing
3:05		Class Novel (5 mins)	Class Novel (5 mins)	Class Novel (5 mins)	
3:15	Home time	Home time	Home time	Home time	Home time

- Running track daily, as appropriate.
- Art to be blocked and taught
- Weekly Tests to be completed on Friday